

FLAACOs FLAACOS Membership

Florida Association of Accountable Care Organizations

Join FLAACOS to build strong, meaningful relationships with Florida physicians and healthcare professionals embarking on new value based payment models.

Connect

The FLAACOS mission is to bring ACOs of all types in Florida together to collaborate and to provide education, networking and advocacy for healthcare professionals.

Collaborate

FLAACOS is a leading voice for ACOs and healthcare entities to build knowledge. Share your perspective and make a difference. Get involved in the work that matters most.

Share

Partner with FLAACOS in education, advocacy, and public awareness activities to increase awareness and support for high-quality decisions with policy makers and the public.

The Florida Accountable Care Organizations (FLAACOS) is the premier professional organization for Accountable Care Organizations (ACOs) throughout Florida. ACOs are designed to incent providers to work together to increase quality of care delivered to patients while significantly lowering medical costs overall. New shared savings payment arrangements are being developed by both government and private sector payers that are encouraging the fast growth of these Accountable Care models.

FLAACOS members are organized in a vibrant network of state affiliate groups that share FLAACOS goals in working on behalf of ACO professionals.

FLAACOS encourages the exchange of diverse opinions and to further discussion, dialogue, and reflection of particular topics relevant to FLAACOS.

Stay up-to-date with industry trends with the FLAACOS Newsletter. Receive the latest research based ideas to inspire and inform your service options.

FLAACOS provides an opportunity to network with physicians and other ACO leaders from around the State of Florida.

Participate in discussions throughout the year, join one of the FLAACOS committees and attend the FLAACOS Annual Conference. Educate yourself with member only meetings. Get reduced rates for conferences and professional networking and development opportunities where you'll rub shoulders with leading luminaries in healthcare reform.

New members can join by completing the attached membership application.

Send membership applications to:

fax 855.331.0175 email mrudowitz@flaacos.com